
 

Acharya Jagadish Chandra Bose College 

1/1B, A.J.C.Bose Road, Kolkata – 700020 

Revised Admission Notice 

No. adm/ug/2019/3         Date :07.06.2019 

B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. (Hons.& General) 

UG Admission 2019-2020 (Under CBCS system) 

 

 

Online Application  

From : 27.05.2019 (Monday) 

 

To 09.06.2019 (Sunday) upto 5.00 pm. 

 

Last date of application Fee payment (Online Only) :- 09.06.2019 (Sunday) upto 5.00 pm. 

Provisional Merit List  :- 10.06.2018 (Monday) (after 5.00 pm.) 

Grievance redressal regarding Merit List through email to 

info@ajcbosecollege.org:- 

11.06.2019(Tuesday)  (upto 2.00 pm.) 

Publication of 1st Merit List  :- 11.06.2019 (Tuesday) ( after 5.30 pm.) 

Admission Schedule 

Provisional Admission from1
st

 Merit List 12.06.2019  (Wednesday) ( upto 5.00 pm.) 

Publication of 2nd Merit List( If required) 13.06.2019 (Thursday) ( after 2 pm.) 

Provisional Admission from2
nd

  Merit List 14.06.2019 (Friday)  ( upto 5.00 pm.) 

Publication of 3rd Merit List ( If required) 15.06.2019(Saturday) ( After 2 pm.) 

Provisional Admission from3rd  Merit List 17.06.2019(Monday) ( upto 5.00 pm.) 

Publication of 4th Merit List ( If required) 18.06.2019 (Tuesday)(after2.00 pm.) 

Provisional Admission from4th  Merit List 19.06.2019 (Wednesday)(upto 5.00 pm.) 

Publication of 5th Merit List  ( If required) 20.06.2019 (Thursday)(After 2.00 pm.) 

Provisional Admission from5th  Merit List 21.06.2019 (Friday)(upto 5.00 pm.) 

Publication of 6th Merit List  ( If required) 22.06.2019 (Saturday)(after2.00 pm.) 

Provisional Admission from 6th  Merit List 24.06.2019 (Monday)(upto 5.00 pm.) 

Publication of 7th Merit List  ( If required) 25.06.2019 (Tuesday)(After 2.00 pm.) 

Provisional Admission from 7th  Merit List 26.06.2019 (Wednesday)(upto 5.00 pm.) 

Publication of 8th Merit List  ( If required) 27.06.2019 (Thursday)(after2.00 pm.) 

Provisional Admission from 8th  Merit List 28.06.2019 (Friday)(upto 5.00 pm.) 

              

    Principal   


